
119 
120 
121 

88 

57 
58 

45 

C.M.Baker 

Glenn Pool ‘MTwp. 

WeH Roller Drage 
Wee Moore Paywll 
Chas. Grahem Drag. 

Iynn Lane ‘Twp. 

Ed Smittle Payroll 
Ed Smit tle Payroll 

Owasso Twp. 

Sam Griffith Payroll 

Riley T. Holbert Supplies 

Skiatook - Twp. 

Oti s Johnson Payroll 

Wekiwa ‘Twp. 

Payroll 

7.50 
219.00 
22. 50 

302.50 
444.50 

153.50 
8.88 

. 38.00 

357.200 

Motion was made by W.L.North, seconded by J.S*Shaver, that the Honorable 

County Attomey be requested to furnish this Board an opinion as to whether or not 

Constables are entitled to one-fourth )+) of. fines assessed md collected for violations 

of the Motor Speed Laws as provided in Seetion 4, Chapter 194 of the Session Laws of 

1923. 

To the Honorable Board of County Commissioners, 

Tulsa County, Oklahoma. 

Gentlemen: 
We are herewith returning app 

following recommendations: 

No. 

743 
756 
760 
828 
761 
766 
762 
707 
692 
693 
768 
767 
765 
772 
774 
775 
776 
781 
764 
791 

793° 
808 
809 
706 
813 
819 
818 
816 
817 
815 
814 
822 
826 
786 
789 
787 
788 
759 
194 

782 

NAME 

Kirkley, C.E. 
Hay, 0.D. 

Hudlow, W.Re 
Rogers, WeC. 
Clock, WeC. 

Morgen, Louis 
Scrivener, M.A. 
Winters, JM. 
Winters, J.M. 
Winters, J.M. 
Cummins, D.W. 
Crouch, DW 
Williams, A.G. 
Woodford, J.W. 
Bohnefeld, Wm.0. 
Roach, Trixie 
Dillard, Sallie 
Calvert, 5.C. 
Porter, H.P. 
Peacher, Ged. 

Fite, Je 

Deichmen, Peter 
Deichman, Peter 
Winters, J.M. 
Cummisky, Belle 
Ballew, J.W. 
Stanley, Earl 
Simmons, FA. 
Simmons, Ale 

Simmons, AE. © 
Anderson, A.H. 
Warterfield, H.A. 
Whiteley, Jas.2. 
Rich, E. 
Knott, Edith 
Mangum, JA. 
Berg,ReE. & Lena 
Leaw, H.W. 
Evans, C.V. 

King, C.G. 

ALLOWED. 

All members voting in the affirmative, motion was declared carried. 

Tulsa Oklahoma, 
February 14th. 1924. 

RE COMMBNDATIONS 

Strike for 1922 &11923. 
Reduce 
Reduce 

Reduce 
Strike 
Strike 
Reduce 
Strike 
Strike 
Strike 
Strike 
Reduce 

Reduce 
Strike 
Strike 
Strike 
Reduce 
Reduce 
Strike 
Strike 

value $150.00 
value $800. - 
value 1970. 
for 1923 
for 1920-21 
vaue 900.00 
for 1920-21-22 
for 1921 
for 1921 
for 1923 
vaue $400. 
value $250. 
for 1914 to 1923 
for 1923 
for 1923 
value #500. 
value ¢400. 
for 1919. to 1923 
Assessors $1.00 

Penalty. 
Strike 
Strike 
Strike 
Strike 
Strike 
Reduce 
Reduce 
Reduce 
Réduce 
Reduce 
Reduce 
Reduce 
Reduce 
Strike 
Strike 
Strike 

strike 
Strike 
Strike 

Strike 

for 1923 
1920 tO 1923 
for 1923 
for 1921-22 
for 1923 
value $1100. 
value $1000. 
value $1500. 
value #150. 
valye $400. 
value $150. 
value 1200. 
value $16000. 
for 1923 
for 1923 
for 1923 
for 1923 
for 1921 
for 1923 

for 1923 

lications for Erroneous Assessments with the 

REASONS. 

Indian Lend~Nontaxable. 

No improvements 1/1/23 
No improvements 1/1/23 

wv " n wT 

Church property | 
Indian Land.Nontaxaxle 
No improvements 1/1/23 
Court Order. 
Indian Land. 
Indien Land 
Imian Lend. 
No improverents 1/1/23 
No improvements 1/1/23 
Indian Land. 
Indian Land. 
Indian Land. 
No improvements 1/1/23 
No improvements 1/1/23 
Indian Land. 

Chimch property. 
Indian Land 
Indian Land. 
Indian Lani. 
Indjan Land. 
No improvements 1/1/23 
w ‘ w w 

vw af 

Ww y 

w 

" ft 

3
2
3
2
3
3
 

w " 

Error by Assessor. 
No improverents 1/1/23 
ft tT Lif 

n " '" 

it ca " 

No improvements 1/1/21 
No improverents 1/1/23 
" " w 


