	•		Glenn Poo	1 Twp.	•		
	119 120 121	W.H.Roller W.S.Moore Chas.Graham		Drag. Payroll Drag.	7.50 219.00 22.50		
			Lýnn Lane	Twp.			
	88 8 9	Ed Smittle Ed Smittle		Payroll Payroll	302.50 444.50		
		Owasso Twp.					
	5 7 58	Sam Griffith Riley T.Holbert		Payroll Supplies	153.50 8.88		
			Skiatook	· Twp •			
	45	Otis Johnson		Payroll	. 38.00		
			Wekiwa T	wp.			
H	C.M.Bake	r		Payro 11	357.00		

Motion was made by W.L.North, seconded by J.S.Shaver, that the Honorable County Attorney be requested to furnish this Board an opinion as to whether or not Constables are entitled to one-fourth $)\frac{1}{4}$) of fines assessed and collected for violations of the Motor Speed Laws as provided in Section 4, Chapter 194 of the Session Laws of 1923. All members voting in the affirmative, motion was declared carried.

Tulsa Oklahoma, February 14th. 1924.

To the Honorable Board of C_0 unty C_0 mmissioners, Tulsa C_0 unty, O klahoma.

Gentlemen:
We are herewith returning applications for Erroneous Assessments with the following recommendations:

A L L O W E D.

NO.	n ame	re commendations	REASONS.
743	Kirkley, C.E.	Strike for 1922 &11923.	Indian Land-Nontaxable.
756	Hay, O.D.	Reduce value \$150.00	No improvements 1/1/23
760	Hudlow, W.R.	Reduce value \$800.	No improvements 1/1/23
828	Rogers, W.C.	Reduce value 1970.	11
761	Clock, W.C.	Strike for 1923	Church property_
766	Morgan, Louis	Strike for 1920-21	Indian Land. Nontaxaxle
762	Scrivener, M.A.	Reduce vaue 900.00	No improvements $1/1/23$
707	Winters, J.M.	Strike for 1920-21-22	Court Order.
692	Winters, J.M.	Strike for 1921	Indian Land.
693	Winters, J.M.	Strike for 1921	Indian Land
768	Cummins, D. W.	Strike for 1923	Indian Land.
767	Crouch, D. W.	Reduce vaue \$400.	No improvements $1/1/23$
765	Williams, A.G.	Reduce value \$250.	No improvements 1/1/23
772	Woodford, J.W.	Strike for 1914 to 1923	Indian Land.
774	Bohnefeld, Wm.O.	Strike for 1923	Indian Land.
775	Roach, Trixie	Strike for 1923	Indian Land.
776	Dillard, Sallie	Reduce value \$500.	No improvements $1/1/23$
781	Calvert, S.C.	Reduce value \$400.	No improvements $1/1/23$
784	Porter, H.P.	Strike for 1919 to 1923	Indian Land.
791	Peacher, Geo.	Strike Assessors \$1.00	
104	2020101, 0000	Penalty.	
793 ·	Fite, J.C.	Strike for 1923	Church property.
808	Deichman, Peter	Strike 1920 to 1923	Indian Land
809	Deichman, Peter	Strike for 1923	Indian Land.
706	Winters, J.M.	Strike for 1921-22	Indian Land.
813	Cummisky, Belle	Strike for 1923	Indian Land.
819	Ballew, J.W.	Reduce value \$1100.	No improvements 1/1/23
818	Stanley, Earl	Reduce value \$1000.	и и
816	Simmons, F.A.	Reduce value \$1500.	19 39 17
817	Simmons, A.E.	Réduce value \$150.	17 17 17
815	Simmons, A.E.	Reduce valve \$400.	17
814	Anderson, A.H.	Reduce value \$150.	15 17 17
822	Warterfield, E.A.	Reduce value 1200.	77 17 17
826	Whiteley, Jas. T.	Reduce value \$16000.	Error by Assessor.
786	Rich, E.	Strike for 1923	No improvements 1/1/23
789	Knott, Edith	Strike for 1923	11 11 17
787	Mangum, J.A.	Strike for 1923	и и
	Berg, R.E. & Lena	Strike for 1923	11 11 11
788 750		Strike for 1921	No improvements $1/1/21$
759	Leaw, M.W.	Strike for 1923	No improvements 1/1/23
794	Evens, C.V.		n n
782	King, C.G.	Strike for 1923	